Basic Switch V
General Purpose Basic Switch
■ Applications include not only industrial equip-
ment but also commercial products (OEM)
■ Low force, high contact reliability design
available (Type name VX)
■ THERMOSET MATERIAL
(•: standard. ••: available on request)
Ordering Information
Common
Terminal Contact Gap Terminal Shape (see note) OF max. Part
Remarks Ratings position 1 mm 0.5 mm A C2 C B E 15 25 100 200 400 Number
Mounted with 2.9 mm dia. 15 A, 250 V Bottom •• • • • •• •• •• – – •• • •• V-15
screws. The switch unit is 10 A, 250 V Bottom •• • • • •• •• •• – – • • – V-10
housed in a thermoset
case, and has high
versatility in applications.
Note: 1. A: Solder/quick connect terminal (#187)
C2: Quick connect terminal (#187)
C: Quick connect terminal (#250)
B: Screw terminal
E: Solder terminal
E2: Short solder terminals in 10 and 15 A versions.
2. Low force, high contact reliability design available (Type name VX).
MINIATURE
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
2
V V
Part Number
Common Rated Current
Terminal Contact Connect 15 A 10 A
Actuator Position Form Terminal 200 grams 200 grams 100 grams
Pin plunger Bottom SPDT A V-15G-1A5-K V-10G-1A5-K V-10G-1A4-K
C2 V-15G-1C25-K V-10G-1C25-K V-10G-1C24-K
C V-15G-1C5-K – –
B V-15G-1B5-K V-10G-1B5-K V-10G-1B4-K
E V-15G-1E5-K V-10G-1E5-K V-10G-1E4-K
SPST-NC A V-15G-2A5-K V-10G-2A5-K V-10G-2A4-K
C2 V-15G-2C25-K V-10G-2C25-K V-10G-2C24-K
C V-15G-2C5-K – –
SPST-NO A V-15G-3A5-K V-10G-3A5-K V-10G-3A4-K
C2 V-15G-3C25-K V-10G-3C25-K V-10G-3C24-K
C V-15G-3C5-K – –
Side SPDT A V-15G-4A5-K V-10G-4A5-K V-10G-4A4-K
SPST-NC A V-15G-5A5-K V-10G-5A5-K V-10G-5A4-K
SPST-NO A V-15G-6A5-K V-10G-6A5-K V-10G-6A4-K
Short hinge lever Bottom SPDT A V-15G1-1A5-K V-10G1-1A5-K V-10G1-1A4-K
C2 V-15G1-1C25-K V-10G1-1C25-K V-10G1-1C24-K
B V-15G1-1B5-K V-10G1-1B5-K V-10G1-1B4-K
E V-15G1-1E5-K V-10G1-1E5-K V-10G1-1E4-K
Hinge lever Bottom SPDT A V-15G2-1A5-K V-10G2-1A5-K V-10G2-1A4-K
C2 V-15G2-1C25-K V-10G2-1C25-K V-10G2-1C24-K
B V-15G2-1B5-K V-10G2-1B5-K V-10G2-1B4-K
E V-15G2-1E5-K V-10G2-1E5-K V-10G2-1E4-K
Long hinge lever Bottom SPDT A V-15G3-1A5-K V-10G3-1A5-K V-10G3-1A4-K
C2 V-15G3-1C25-K V-10G3-1C25-K V-10G3-1C24-K
B V-15G3-1B5-K V-10G3-1B5-K V-10G3-1B4-K
E V-15G3-1E5-K V-10G3-1E5-K V-10G3-1E4-K
Formed hinge lever Bottom SPDT A V-15G4-1A5-K V-10G4-1A5-K V-10G4-1A4-K
C2 V-15G4-1C25-K V-10G4-1C25-K V-10G4-1C24-K
B V-15G4-1B5-K V-10G4-1B5-K V-10G4-1B4-K
E V-15G4-1E5-K V-10G4-1E5-K V-10G4-1E4-K
Short hinge roller lever Bottom SPDT A V-15G5-1A5-K V-10G5-1A5-K V-10G5-1A4-K
C2 V-15G5-1C25-K V-10G5-1C25-K V-10G5-1C24-K
B V-15G5-1B5-K V-10G5-1B5-K V-10G5-1B4-K
E V-15G5-1E5-K V-10G5-1E5-K V-10G5-1E4-K
Hinge roller lever Bottom SPDT A V-15G6-1A5-K V-10G6-1A5-K V-10G6-1A4-K
C2 V-15G6-1C25-K V-10G6-1C25-K V-10G6-1C24-K
B V-15G6-1B5-K V-10G6-1B5-K V-10G6-1B4-K
E V-15G6-1E5-K V-10G6-1E5-K V-10G6-1E4-K
Pin plunger Short hinge Hinge lever Long hinge Formed hinge Short hinge Hinge roller
lever lever lever roller lever lever
Note: 1. For thermoplastic material, replace the “15” or “10” (Amps) in the above part numbers with “16” and “11” (Amps), respectively.